
Feb-06

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM

4th BRADS HOUSE EW Lost -2.00 -2.00
8th ISA'AF WIN Lost -1.00 -3.00
8th MASTER WELLS WIN Lost -1.00 -4.00
8th DOUBLE WIN Lost -1.00 -5.00

11th SOTOVIK EW 2nd 14/1 1.80 -3.20
17th KEN'S DREAM EW 2nd 7/1 0.40 -2.80
18th DARE TO DREAM EW Lost -2.00 -4.80
18th LETS GO DUTCH EW Lost -2.00 -6.80
18th OUR VIC WIN WON 5/2 2.50 -4.30
19th WOODLANDS GENPOWER WIN Lost -1.00 -5.30
22nd REEL MISSILE WIN NR 0.00 -5.30
22nd LINDSAY WIN WON 5/2 2.50 -2.80
22nd DOUBLE WIN WON NR 5/2 2.50 -0.30
23rd FABULOUS JET WIN Lost -1.00 -1.30
23rd MITH HILL WIN Lost -1.00 -2.30
23rd PATRIXPRIAL WIN Lost -1.00 -3.30
25th CROW WOOD EW Lost -2.00 -5.30


